(DE VAERI

ALL DAY DINING

COLD CUT & CHEESE
SYIRTREAH— 2~ 3 &k
Assorted Appetizer

SYIRTREAY— 12H%4X
Assorted Appetizer 1/2Size

S hTRERAY—

Assorted Meat Appetizer
F—=RXELOT a3V (N)
Cheese Selection

LIGHT & FRESH
AHDOR—F

Today's Soup

RRAYF—/ *TTIRs—35
Vegetables Peperoncino

VN

ENEIOVAP &4
Pasta of the Day

RBMFDOHL—F01X (L)
Nagasaki Beef Curry & Rice

SALAD

TANIHSH
Folk Salad

(V) + (N)

A La Carte Menu

¥3,500

¥2,000

¥2,500

¥3,500

¥1,200

¥2,500

¥2,800

¥3,500

¥1,800

HRLY SV IERSEUEEW (FLUF | S—F— [ 9F | LE Lvam)

Please choices a dressing (French / Caesar / Yuzu / Shiso

2ay>F7ayau—4%34 (N
Shrimp Broccoli Salad

[Non-oill)

¥2,800

KRLYIVIEREEOLEEWV (TLOF [ o—— /T LE [Voa11)

Please choices a dressing (French / Caesar / Yuzu / Shiso

S—H—HSH
Caesar Salad

XEFERERZ 1 BBV FFUTLR/R—0ar/FO>a—h)

[Non-oill)

¥2,800

Please choose a meat (Chicken Breast / Roast Bacon / Prosciutto)

*xRIBISINDRY Y RA4yF  Nagasaki Clubhouse Sandwich

(V)J =& 7> Vegetarian

(N) B - 7JLO—I)LARfER  No Pork NoAlcholic

TORUKO RICE De Vaert Style
MLIOZAR 794 - N=FREA)L (L)

¥3,500

RBOO—-ALT—RZREBOBMTT « - N—FRICTL >,

Enjoy Nagasaki’s local favorite with De Vaert’s original twist.

g

X MLAZAR F« « N—bZRA)L TORUKORICE DeVaertStyle

SANDWICH & BURGER
TANIOB Ry TF

Folk Sandwich
RIBOVSTNVRY Y RAyF
Nagasaki Clubhouse Sandwich
RIZTI-TUr= (V) (N)
Vegetables Burrito

RIEEE</OOEAZN—H— (V) (L)
Piccata Burger of Nagasaki TSUSHIMA Tuna

BIBFIFIRIES N7« BIASATRBERA—H— (1)

Luxury Burger of Nagasaki Beef Coarsely Ground Burger

SIGNATURE

RIBERBOEEIE (L)
Nagasaki Fish of the Day

AEETIHRAMBHAO— ~ 200g (L)
Rosated GOTO Chicken Breast 200 g

EHEBEO— DT UL 150g (L)
Grilled UNZEN Pork Loin 150g

EBEEFO—-IOAY hXF—% 150g (L)
Nagasaki Beef Sirloin Cut Steak 150g

EBHM4E 7 LOFETL 150g (L)
Nagasaki Beef Sirloin Cut Steak 150g

142
Rice

N>
Bread

DESSERT

AEHOTH—FEDEDYE
Dessert of the Day

(L) #hEE#SE  Local Menu

Price inclusive of taxes and 13% ser vice charge. RTEIRICIFF R - — LXK 13 %) HEFENZET,

¥2,200

¥2,500

¥2,800

¥3,800

¥5,000

¥3,200

¥3,300

¥3,500

¥8,000

¥13,000

¥500

¥500

¥2,500



<*FHBRE Weekday-only>
Chef’s Recommend ¥6,000

7Za1—X
Amuse-Bouche

FRraBfRaDL— AT
White Fish Mousse

NTHR—=T
Pumpkin Soup

BXI>Toyda%x l BEREVPLETVL
Please choose a main dish.

A) U—EYOLZTIN ABFCEEZRRT
Pan-seared Salmon Meuniere with Seasonal Vegetable and Mushroom

F7ld or

B) B L—IILEOF—2aftuT
Poached Red Sea Bream and Mussels a la Nage

Frld or

0 IE-2TABBARDETL FJaT70EDDI)—LY—2R
Local Chicken Breast Poélé with Truffle Sauce

L TINAA >V CHLEOHBBIET I X 2,500 HTTRABRW L FT

An additional main dish can be offered with a supplementary charge of 2,500 JPY.
XAV TA4wvoaDIL—R7y T 723V A2 a—h5EBUPWEITET,
*An upgrade for the main dish is available on the option menu.

FToavAZa— RIBEEFO—IAODRT—F +4,000 F
Menu Options Grilled Nagasaki Beef Sirloin 44,000 JPY

RBMFT7« LADKRTL  +9,000 A
Grilled Nagasaki Beef Tenderloin 49,000 JPY

NTAZINEDTH—k
Pastry Chef's Special Dessert

O—b— £ &
Coffee or Tea

N EE 1R
Bread or Rice

Price inclusive of taxes and 13% ser vice charge. RiINEIICIIFE - —EXE (13 %) HEENET,

20250928



<*FHIRZE Weekday-only>

XAIBETOTFHHNBETT,
*A reservation is required by the day before.

De Vaert ¥ 10,000

A7V FvETHRZR
Royale with Caviar

BELASINBFFEOIINT «—1 54 LEAK
Mille-feuille of Shrimp and Colorful Vegetable Lime Flavor

AKERIFDORZ—a
Oshima Tomato Potage

EEEEHOIIVIL Y —X T T
Grilled Local Sea Bream with Sauce Verte

NYH)—EBRERAOKRTL FUaT70EDRLWY —X
Pan-seared Hungarian Duck Breast with Truffle Sauce

N7 IRETY -
Pastry Chef's Signature Dessert

d—k— £l IR
Coffee or Tea

NV
Bread

Price inclusive of taxes and 13% ser vice charge. REIEICIEHE - —EZR (13 %) HEFENET,

20250823



<*FHIRZE Weekday-only>

XAIBETOTFHHNBETT,
*A reservation is required by the day before.

Haven ¥ 13,000

A7AVIL FvETHRZR
Royale with Caviar

WEEY/OOZILZIL HiErebic
Tartare of Tsushima Tuna with Citrus Sauce

NYHV—ETATITIDRIL V=R RVT—
Pan-seared Hungarian Foie Gras with Sauce Périgueux

NTEAEFAT—ILBEDL—RCBEEDODL—IDN1EH
Canadian Lobster and White Fish Mousse en Crolite

MFF—O1>DTVILHOEH. 1RV TERILF—ZEDOY—XT
Grilled Wagyu Sirloin with Porcini Mushroom Sauce

N7 IRETY -
Pastry Chef's Signature Dessert

d—k— £l IR
Coffee or Tea

N
Bread

Price inclusive of taxes and 13% ser vice charge. REIEICIEHE - —EXR (13%) HEENZXT,

20250823





